Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326 • FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
PBRXF8
Cast aluminum.  Access for re-lamping is by one stainless steel fastener.

 42 42”
   Standard
ORDERING INFORMATION
PBRXF8P-50 Pulse Start Metal Halide
PBRXF8P-70
PBRXF8P-100
PBRXF8S-35 High Pressure Sodium
PBRXF8S-50
PBRXF8S-70
PBRXF8S-100
PBRXF8CF-261 Compact Fluorescent
PBRXF8CF-281
PBRXF8CF-321
PBRXF8CF-421
DISTRIBUTION
DISTRIBUTION OPTIONS
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
VOLTAGE
FINISH
FINISH
HEIGHT
HEIGHT
ORDERING EXAMPLE PBRXF8P-50-3G-120-24-HSS-BLK
PBRXF8P-50 (E17)
  120V or 277V Only
PBRXF8P-70 (E17)
PBRXF8P-100 (E17)
PBRXF8S-35 (E17)
  120V Only
PBRXF8S-50 (E17)
PBRXF8S-70 (E17)
PBRXF8S-100 (E17)
PBRXF8CF-261 (PLT GX24Q-3)
PBRXF8CF-281 (PLC28 GX32D-3)
  120V Only
 PBRXF8CF-321 (PLT GX24Q-3)
PBRXF8CF-421 (PLT GX24Q-4)
Pulse Start Metal Halide
High Pressure Sodium
Compact Fluorescent
BLK Black
WHT  White
DB Dark
   Bronze
SA Satin
   Aluminum
GN Green
Bottom View
(not to scale)
90º
4.75” dia.
121 mm
0.56” dia.
14 mm30”
762 mm
8”
203 mm
24”
610 mm
8”
203 mm
8”
203 mm
36”
914 mm
8”
203 mm
42.13”
1070 mm
NOTE: Fixture does NOT include lamp.
NOTE: Louver optics shown.
1) Variform Refl ector (V)
    not available for CF units.
2) HSS available with Type V (5G)
    Refractor only.
SERIES / SIZE / SOURCE-WATTAGE
SERIES / SIZE / SOURCE-WATTAGE
E
E